
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SYNOVUS BANK; Legal Seq= 10; Party Role= Grantee;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201608310003
15230

08/31/2016
08:15:35

SYNOVUS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAVANT
COMMERCIAL
LLC

38 109 Lot#:108
Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

202309120002
75460

09/12/2023
04:00:05

SYNOVUS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WINDSOR
COURT LLC

58 31 Lot#:10
Book:58 Pg:31
Sub:WINDSOR
COURT
PHASE I

202311300003
45980

11/30/2023
08:22:30

SYNOVUS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WINDSOR
COURT LLC

58 72 Instr
#:20230912000
275460

Lot#:117
Book:58 Pg:72
Sub:WINDSOR
COURT
PHASE 2


