Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SYNOVUS BANK; Legal Seq= 10; Party Role= 0									Role= Gra	antee;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608310003 15230	08/31/2016 08:15:35	SYNOVUS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAVANT COMMERCIAL LLC			38	109		Lot#:108 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
202309120002 75460	09/12/2023 04:00:05	SYNOVUS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINDSOR COURT LLC			58	31		Lot#:10 Book:58 Pg:31 Sub:WINDSOR COURT PHASE I
202311300003 45980	11/30/2023 08:22:30	SYNOVUS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WINDSOR COURT LLC			58	72		Lot#:117 Book:58 Pg:72 Sub:WINDSOR COURT PHASE 2